OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-21513

x  05-123-19962

x  05-123-08745

x  05-123-22044

x  05-123-08934

X  05-123-07646

05-123-09416

x  05-123-31575

x  05-123-08807

x  05-123-07688

x  05-123-07618

05-123-10494

x  05-123-10280

X 05-123-35421

x  05-123-09289

x  05-123-19751

05-123-07298

x  05-123-35266

Well Name

13-9A GRANT

4-16A HSR-
BELL

2 HANSEN

12-9 ELLERMAN

3 MARGARET
TWOMBLY 'B'

1 MARGARET
TWOMBLEY B

1GLENL
HANSEN GAS
UNIT B

2-4-9 DAVIS

2CHARLES C
BELL

1 CHARLES C
BELL

1 HANSEN

2 GLEN L.
HANSON GAS
UNIT B

5 MARGARET
TWOMBLY 'B'

1B-9H DAVIS

1IONED

12-9 DAVIS

1 MARGARET

TWOMBLY

2A-9H X DAVIS

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

Date Run: 1/11/2014 Doc [#400512918]

Shortest

Horizonal

distance From

Offset Well to

any Proposed

HZ Well

42

48

56

149

187

192

233

235

241

254

257

421

496

573

581

648

673

702

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

Spud Date

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

05-123-34752

05-123-35883

05-123-21889

05-123-31574

05-123-10286

05-123-09652

05-123-21301

05-123-07710

05-123-08809

05-123-23490

05-123-07656

05-123-22142

05-123-07672

05-123-07762

05-123-07893

05-123-21250

05-123-22042

05-123-23587

05-123-22111

05-123-07662

05-123-08891

2A-9H DAVIS

lone 1A-8H

3-16A BELL

0-4-9 DAVIS

2 JOHN F
HEARTSO UNIT
A

2 CHARLES C
BELL UNIT

22-9 DAVIS

1 CHARLES C
BELL UNIT

2
CHRISTIANSEN
UNIT

11-16 HEARTSO

1 LYMAN
BARNEY UNIT

1-17 SCHARA

2 MARGARET
TWOMBLY 'B'

1 NESSU

1 HAUDRICH

44-8 MASON

14-9
AGGREGATE

9-17 MCCRUMB

8-17A WILSON
FEDERAL

1
CHRISTENSEN
UNIT

2 MCCRUMB

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ
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718

806

854

866

893

909

917

925

929

996

1025

1040

1057

1066

1087

1092

1136

1150

1157

1163

1199

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

HYNDREX
RESOURCES

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

PA

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR
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40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

05-123-07809

05-123-10117

05-123-21208

05-123-09818

05-123-09667

05-123-08741

05-123-35882

1 CARL MASON

2 DAVIS GAS
UNIT

43-8 MASON

1 CARY
WALKLING
UNIT A

1JOHNF
HEARTSO

2 MASON

lone 1B-8H

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13C-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

AGGREGAT
E STATE
13N-16HZ

Total Wells: 46
Meets Standard(STD): 43

Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 1/11/2014 Doc [#400512918]

1253

1285

1357

1394

1413

1471

1495

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO.

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

ENCANA OIL
& GAS (USA)
INC

PA

PR

Sl

PR

PA

PA
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